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1. Jacob Clark
Pasco, WA
816-401-0620

2. John Barto
Sacramento, CA
816-519-7429

3. Coming Soon
Fresno, CA
816-569-1416

4. Coming Soon
Los Angeles, CA
816-569-1416

5. Dwain Cochran
Phoenix, AZ
816-507-6000

6. John Tate
Salt Lake City, UT
816-591-5378

7. Mike Crowell
Denver, CO
816-516-9191

8. Basil Chapin
Montana/North Dakota
816-489-0171

(/

9. Brett Thoennes
ND Upper MN
816-401-0497

10. Adam JesnowskKi
SD, Southern MN
816-489-0149

11. David Streeter
Omaha, NE
816-516-7704

12. Richard Long
Kansas City, MO
816-536-0941

13. Russell Sirocka
Kansas City, MO
816-401-2106

14. Paul Murta
Southern MO, AR, OK
816-698-9655

15. Steven Danforth
Lubbock, TX
816-602-0204

16. Allen Vasquez
San Antonio, TX
816-518-4841

17. Piero Brooks
Houston, TX
816-591-4326

18. Orlando Hernandez
Houston, TX
816-745-0225

19. Brandon Myers
Baton Rouge, LA
816-602-0203

20. Dale Hammond
Birmingham, AL
816-401-2378

21. Clarence Turk
Tallahassee, FL
816-769-0801

22. Lee Gibson
Decatur, AL
816-489-0153

23. Zach Slaughter
Memphis, TN
816-516-4240

24. Drew Taylor
St. Louis, MO
816-516-3742

B

25. Dustin Forker
Davenport, IA
816-820-5547

26. Coming Soon
Fort Wayne, IN
816-569-4644

27. Jose Morales
Louisville, KY
816-718-3944

28. Dennis Verbarg

Ohio/Michigan
816-560-6556

29. Coming Soon
Columbia, SC
816-569-4644

30. Tom Deskins
North Carolina
816-519-5317

31. Jon Strommen
Washington, DC
816-820-3812

32. Jerzy Bulawa
Upper East Coast
816-518-4604

NOHUTTLEWAGON
B =FAIELD SERVICE

AFTERMARKET

Add-On Sales:
Audrey Mallott
816-569-6490

amallott@nordco.com

Machine Sales:
James Nagel
816-569-6486

jnagel@nordco.com

Parts:
Sam Jackson
816-569-6499
sjackson@nordco.com

Troubleshooting:
Service Line

816-569-6488
dstaton@nordco.com

Director of Service:
Dave Staton
816-569-6401 (o)
816-605-3219 (c)

dstaton@nordco.com

Main Office:

4116 Dr. Greaves Rd.
Grandview, MO 64030
816-767-0300

o
YR
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FIELD SERVICE SUPERVISORS

@ Leslie DeGroot
816-569-1416 (o)
816-591-5266 (c)
Idegroot@nordco.com

Jamison Johnston
816-569-4644 (o)
816-813-2821 (c)
jjohnston@nordco.com

ordco

MOBILE RAILCAR MOVERS

EXPERTLY SERVICING ALL INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT WIWW.NORDCO.COM




